
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

The Midlands Area Open Championships
CB-66

Saturday 28 January 2023
Walsall Sports Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 Matthew BRUMPTON Kettering Premier JC

2 Nicholas BOTSENKO Ryecroft JC

3 Ben HUGHES Swansea Judo

4 Dylan BOWEN KNOWLES SKK

Time

Dylan Matthew Nicholas Ben
BOWEN KNOWLES BRUMPTON BOTSENKO HUGHES
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Ryecroft JC Swansea JudoSKK Kettering Premier JC
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